
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

529 

516 

501 

502 

531 

527 

522 

503 

521 

523 

525 

528 

504 

518 

520 

505 

519 

513 

508 

507 

514 

515 

510 

526 

530 

Name 

Nellie Fransson 

Linnéa Jensmark 

Hilma Enander 

Julia Edman 

Meja Flygare 

Izabelle Rosborg 

Hanna Sjöberg 

Julia Hettström 

Hanna Rylander Ericson 

Ida Solander 

Victoria Wester 

Tuva Sahlin Palmstedt 

Linda Palm 

Cornelia Lindblad 

Amanda Nygren 

Ida Dienus 

Emmy Lundgren 

Frida Djurfeldt 

Sofia Adolfsson 

Matilda Pettersson 

Natalie Granfors 

Elin Hernodh 

Agnes Larsson 

Linnéa Matsson 

Nova Östberg 

Team 

Team Eks El & Motor 

Team Motordepån i Mälardalen AB 

Team Motordepån i Mälardalen AB 

Team Motogirls 

Team Motordepån i Mälardalen AB 

Club 

Finspångs MS 

Solshesters MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

AMF Södertälje 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Botkyrka MK 

Linköpings MS 

Botkyrka MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

FMCK Skövde 

Lidköpings MCK 

SMK Södermanland 

SMK Södermanland 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 

Norrahammars MK 

MX Wisby Motorklubb 

Hallsbergs MK 

Försvarsmaktens EK 

SMK Vingåker 

Eskilstuna MK 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

FMCK Falun 

SMK Hofors 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Yamaha 

Beta 

Beta 

Husaberg 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Sherco 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

2:30:32.095 

2:00:02.003 

2:00:19.084 

2:00:26.865 

2:01:44.843 

2:05:43.621 

2:06:21.893 

2:06:46.551 

2:06:48.815 

2:14:37.173 

2:14:44.276 

2:15:46.693 

2:16:00.061 

2:17:05.547 

2:21:28.852 

2:24:48.341 

2:25:01.065 

2:27:52.289 

2:32:22.849 

2:36:21.637 

2:43:08.307 

2:43:11.638 

2:44:12.656 

2:48:12.628 

1:36:24.295 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

17.081 

7.781 

1:17.978 

3:58.778 

38.272 

24.658 

2.264 

7:48.358 

7.103 

1:02.417 

13.368 

1:05.486 

4:23.305 

3:19.489 

12.724 

2:51.224 

4:30.560 

3:58.788 

6:46.670 

3.331 

1:01.018 

3:59.972 

1 Lap 

Printed: 2023-07-10 15:44:31 

Supervisor: Fredrik Johansson 
Race Director: Larry Gustavsson 
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Pos 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

509 

512 

506 

Name 

Malin Wijkander 

Karolina Carlson 

Frida Skog 

Team 

Team Motordepån i Mälardalen AB 

Club 

SMK Södermanland 

MSK Hammaren 

FMCK Strängnäs 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Laps 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

1:47:03.789 

2:24:54.327 

47:27.523 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

10:39.494 

37:50.538 

1 Lap 

Printed: 2023-07-10 15:44:31 
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Race Director: Larry Gustavsson 
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